327
3.2
D
at
e
of
 is
su

Size
Min. Bore
Size
(B)
Length
(L)
A/F Body
(A/F1)
A/F Nut
(A/F3)
Thread
Length
(TL)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
LTS10-FMC-M12 10 M12 5.6 29.8 20 20 10.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-32200
LTS10-FMC-M16 10 M16 5.6 29.8 20 20 10.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-32201
LTS12-FMC-M16 12 M16 8.6 29.8 20 22 10.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-32203
LTS16-FMC-M16 16 M16 10.7 33.0 24 26 12.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-32204
LTS16-FMC-M20 16 M20 10.7 33.0 24 26 12.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-32205
LTS20-FMC-M20 20 M20 14.5 33.5 26 29 12.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-32206
LTS25-FMC-M25 25 M25 18.0 40.5 33 35 14.0 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-32207
LTS32-FMC-M32 32 M32 24.6 45.8 40 42 15.0 2 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-32208
LTS40-FMC-M40 40 M40 32.7 47.5 50 52 16.0 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-32209
LTS50-FMC-M50 50 M50 37.7 53.0 58 58 18.0 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-32210
LTS63-FMC-M63 63 M63 49.0 58.8 70 70 20.0 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-32211
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Fittings with PG and swivel threads
are also available. For our complete